Farmhouse Line Additions WORILD

This popular collection now has even more choices TABLEWARE

Features & Benefits:

Our popular Farmhouse collection is growing + Porcelain

by shapes and colors. Now more available » Hand decorated rim adds handmade

in four fantastic mix & match colors: Cream, look

Butter, Blue Hen, Barn Red.  Fully vitrified to prevent moisture and
odor absorption, increasing service

Seventeen new items including: life

» Fourth new color: Barn Red — six items » Polished foot helps prevent surface

including plates, bowls and mug scratches when stacked
» 20 oz. soup bowl — all four colors » Back stamp with item number for
» Additions to Blue Hen and Butter colors easy identification and increased re-

order accuracy
+ |deal for casual and upscale casual

venues
» 5-year no chip guarantee

New 13 oz. round and oval
skillets — available in
Cream color only
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FH-500R

FH-504R

FH-515R

FH-514R

FH-517R

FH-515B

FH-514B

FH-517B

FH-500H

FH-504H

FH-515H

FH-515

FH-602B

FH-602-H

FH-602R

FH-750

FH-751

10663114369592 6 3/8” Plate — Barn Red

10663114369639 12” Plate — Barn Red

10663114369622 20 oz. Soup Bowl — Barn Red

10663114369615 27 oz. Soup/Salad Bowl — Barn Red

10663114369608 12 o0z. Mug — Barn Red

10663114369585 20 oz. Soup Bowl — Butter

10663114369578 27 oz. Soup/ Salad Bowl — Butter

10663114369561 12 oz. Mug — Butter

10663114369554 6 3/8” Plate — Blue Hen

10663114369547 12” Plate — Blue Hen

10663114369530 20 oz. Soup Bowl — Blue Hen

10663114369523 20 oz. Soup Bowl — Cream

10663114369929 9” Plate — Buitter

10663114369936 9” Plate — Blue Hen

10663114369912 9” Plate — Barn Red

10663114370611 13 oz. Round Skillet — Cream

10663114370604 13 oz. Oval Skillet — Cream

For additional information, contact your Libbey® sales representative or distributor.

SERVING

H3/8" L6 3/8"

H1" L12"

H2 3/8" L7 1/8"

H1 5/8" L9"

H4" T3 1/2" F2 5/8"
D4 7/8"

H2 3/8" L7 1/8"

H1 5/8" L9"

H4" T3 1/2" F2 5/8"
D4 7/8"

H3/8" L6 3/8"

H1" L12"

H2 3/8" L7 1/8"

H2 3/8" L7 1/8"

H5/8" L9"

H5/8" L9"

H5/8" L9"

H1 1/4" W6 3/4"
L8 1/4"

H1 1/4" W6" L8
3/4"

WORLD'

TABLEWARE

Doz./| Ctn. | Ctn.

20#

14#

18#

30#

14#

18#

30#

21#

20#

14#

14#

17#

17#

17#

23#

24#

.85

43

.62

1.40

43

.62

1.40

.65

.85

43

43

42

42

.42

.70

.72

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Late Jul

Late Jul

7
g‘LIBBEY



