## Farmhouse Line Additions

This popular collection now has even more choices



Our popular Farmhouse collection is growing by shapes and colors. Now more available in four fantastic mix & match colors: Cream, Butter, Blue Hen, Barn Red.

## Seventeen new items including:

- Fourth new color: Barn Red six items including plates, bowls and mug
- 20 oz. soup bowl all four colors
- Additions to Blue Hen and Butter colors

## Features & Benefits:

- Porcelain
- Hand decorated rim adds handmade look
- Fully vitrified to prevent moisture and odor absorption, increasing service life
- Polished foot helps prevent surface scratches when stacked
- Back stamp with item number for easy identification and increased reorder accuracy
- Ideal for casual and upscale casual venues
- · 5-year no chip guarantee

New 13 oz. round and oval skillets – available in Cream color only





Shown here with Faux Wood Slice









Item No.	SCC No.	Description	Dimensions	Doz./ Ctn.	Ctn. Wgt.	Ctn. Cube	Available
FH-500R	10663114369592	6 3/8" Plate – Barn Red	H3/8" L6 3/8"	3	21#	.65	Now
FH-504R	10663114369639	12" Plate – Barn Red	H1" L12"	1	29#	.85	Now
FH-515R	10663114369622	20 oz. Soup Bowl – Barn Red	H2 3/8" L7 1/8"	1	14#	.43	Now
FH-514R	10663114369615	27 oz. Soup/Salad Bowl – Barn Red	H1 5/8" L9"	1	18#	.62	Now
FH-517R	10663114369608	12 oz. Mug – Barn Red	H4" T3 1/2" F2 5/8" D4 7/8"	3	30#	1.40	Now
FH-515B	10663114369585	20 oz. Soup Bowl – Butter	H2 3/8" L7 1/8"	1	14#	.43	Now
FH-514B	10663114369578	27 oz. Soup/ Salad Bowl – Butter	H1 5/8" L9"	1	18#	.62	Now
FH-517B	10663114369561	12 oz. Mug – Butter	H4" T3 1/2" F2 5/8" D4 7/8"	3	30#	1.40	Now
FH-500H	10663114369554	6 3/8" Plate – Blue Hen	H3/8" L6 3/8"	3	21#	.65	Now
FH-504H	10663114369547	12" Plate – Blue Hen	H1" L12"	1	29#	.85	Now
FH-515H	10663114369530	20 oz. Soup Bowl – Blue Hen	H2 3/8" L7 1/8"	1	14#	.43	Now
FH-515	10663114369523	20 oz. Soup Bowl – Cream	H2 3/8" L7 1/8"	1	14#	.43	Now
FH-602B	10663114369929	9" Plate – Butter	H5/8" L9"	1	17#	.42	Now
FH-602-H	10663114369936	9" Plate – Blue Hen	H5/8" L9"	1	17#	.42	Now
FH-602R	10663114369912	9" Plate – Barn Red	H5/8" L9"	1	17#	.42	Now
FH-750	10663114370611	13 oz. Round Skillet – Cream	H1 1/4" W6 3/4" L8 1/4"	2	23#	.70	Late Jul
FH-751	10663114370604	13 oz. Oval Skillet – Cream	H1 1/4" W6" L8 3/4"	2	24#	.72	Late Jul

